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ESG One Stop Solution
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A3 ESGAIE] Main Contacts

QA E hEE B AL
T. 02-6200-1746
E. stlim@jipyong.com

o]Z=3| ESGAIE] Aek12 7122
T. 02-6200-1966
E. jh|ee3@jipy0ng.com

AdY ESGAE] AAFAFTIE IEA
T. 02-6200-1803
E. yichoung@jipyong.com

T. 02-6200-1841

E. cwmin@jipyong.com

* Moscow

6 Chi Mln/ 1%@
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Mg T AFNHE 14 TAEMEH AT 2635 ($)04527
Tel 02-6200-1600 | Fax 02-6200-0800 | master@jipyong.com
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A &2 G2 24 F4EHS] 35 (9957932
Tel 061-724-2001 | Fax 061-725-7604 | suncheon@jipyong.com
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FAbGAA] AA| T AL E 19-3, 25 ($)47507
Tel 051-502-2008 | Fax 051-502-2340 | busan@jipyong.com
B2 4bato] ALR
Room 2811, Shanghai Maxdo Center, No.8 Xing Yi Road, Shanghai, China
Tel +86-21-5208-2800 | Fax +86-21-5208-2807 | shanghai@jipyong.com
H| B S XA E] A4
#1605, Centec Tower, 72-74 Nguyen Thi Minh Khai St., Ward 6, Dist. 3,
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
Tel +84-28-3910-7510 | Fax +84-28-3910-7511 | hcmc@jipyong.com
H| B 3He o] AHRAs
Suite 1908, 19F, East Tower, Lotte Center Hanoi, 54 Lieu Giai St.,
Cong Vi Ward, Ba Dinh Dist., Hanoi, Vietnam
Tel +84-24-6266-1901 | Fax +84-24-6266-1903 | hanoi@jipyong.com

AEu|A| o} A2 EF AFRA

Gedung Artha Graha 23F, Jalan Jenderal Sudirman Kav. 52-53, Lot 25,

Jakarta Selatan 12190, Indonesia

Tel +62-21-515-0622 | Fax +62-21-515-0699 | indonesia@jipyong.com
e ol T AL

9F, Phnom Penh Tower, #445, Monivong Blvd. (5t.93/232),

Sangkat Boeung Pralit, Khan 7 Makara, Phnom Penh, Cambodia

Tel +855-23-964-022 | Fax +855-23-964-033 | cambodia@jipyong.com
29 2 HlQlE|RE AFR A

LLC Bldg., Nongbone Road, Saysetha Dist., Vientiane, Laos

Tel 02-6200-1725 | laos@jipyong.com
BlQka} QFE AR

Suite 208, Maha Land Center, No. 56 Kabar Aye Pagoda Road,

Yankin Township, Yangon, Myanmar

Tel +95-9-450-663-700 | myanmar@jipyong.com
2 Ao} m AT H} AP A4

119002, 43, Sivtsev Vrazhek Lane, Moscow, Russia

Tel +7-495-795-3268 | Fax +7-499-241-1948 | moscow@jipyong.com
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